2012 PA Western Zone Shoot

Main Event
CHRYAN SMITH
RU PAUL F HAVEY
Master
M1 MICHAEL LUONGO
KEN HEESE
H W CONSTA NELSON
MICHAEL J MARKEL
THOMAS EBERLY
ANDREW KIRETA
GREGORY WALTER
RODGER BECKER
RANDY S RAIN
RON BRANDENBURG
TIMOTHY L BURKETT
RANDY S SHIRK
DAVID DE FERNELMONT
GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI
SCOTT S NAVE
WILLIAM SMITH
DANIEL HHARVEY
TERRY SHOOK
AA
AA1 GREG SACKETT
JAMES V WILSON
GARY RAUHAUSER
BOB ZEIGLER
JARED A MEYERS
GEORGE A MOORE
EDMUND SCHORR
TONY BUCCIERO
HARRY NEIL
RALPH M NISSLEY
SAMUEL E COOK
RICK KANN
A
A1 STEPHEN P WILLIAMS
HUGH N MORRISON
JAMES L CONN
DAN HIMES
JOHN RILEY
COREY A RUGG
CLIFF BURTON
DONALD LAMPUS
TIMOTHY R MOYER
JACOB HEESE

90
90

87
86
86
83
82
82
82
81
80
79
78
78
77
76
76
76
73
62

83
82
81
79
78
78
78
74
71
70
68
64

83
83
80
80
79
77
74
73
73
72

June 9 & 10, 2012 Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc.

DAVID MILNE

WILL BRENDLE
CHARLES STIMSON
ROBERT LONG

B

B1 CHRISTIAN SHORT
JOHN REFFERT
CHARLES J STRAYER
JIM COOPER

CHRIS TRUBICH
RICHARD WEAVER
BOB WHITMORE
GERALD BULLERS
RAY NOBLE

SHIPP A BROWN
WILLIAM ENOS
BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI
MICHAEL TURCIC
KATHY J HAVEY
TODD A POLLO

C

C1 JARED T POLANSKY
BRANDON EICHER
BILL MEYERS
RICHARD SCHWARTZ
MICHAEL CANNONI
JOSEPH FIRTZ
BARRY F KASSEL
HARRY J KENNEY
RICHARD L CAMP
STEPHEN A PAVLAK
SANDRA D EBERLY
JAMES MCNULTY

D

D1 RANDALL SHERIFF
DAVID W PRICE
STEVE BOYLES
EDWARD P PATRICK
KEITH E CANNON
DEBORAH A BUCCIERO
DAVID SZWAK

ANNE HALL

NANCY BRANDENBURG
ROBERT S MILLIRON
VICKI BURKETT

E

69
66
64
63

81
79
75
73
73
72
71
68
68
67
67
66
66
64
58

74
70
70
70
69
69
68
66
65
64
55
54

62
61
60
60
57
55
53
49
44
42
29

E1 JAMES E MAUTINO
SAMUEL OFF
THOMAS GRAVINA
ROBERT W WAGNER

Ladies Concurrent

CH BARB LEWANDOWSKI
KATHY J HAVEY
DEBORAH A BUCCIERO
SANDRA D EBERLY
ANNE HALL

NANCY BRANDENBURG
VICKI BURKETT

Sub Junior Concurrent
CH WILL BRENDLE

Junior Concurrent
CH JARED A MEYERS
COREY A RUGG
JARED T POLANSKY
JACOB HEESE

Veteran Concurrent
CH MICHAEL J MARKEL
ANDREW KIRETA
THOMAS EBERLY
GREGORY WALTER
GARY RAUHAUSER
RODGER BECKER
JAMES L CONN
SCOTT S NAVE
WILLIAM SMITH
TONY BUCCIERO

JIM COOPER

DANIEL H HARVEY
RALPH M NISSLEY
MICHAEL CANNONI
DAVID MILNE

BARRY F KASSEL
SAMUEL E COOK
SHIPP A BROWN
WILLIAM ENOS
BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI
HARRY J KENNEY
SAMUEL OFF

66
64
61
58

66
64
55
55
49
44
29

66

78
77
74
72

83
82
82
82
81
81
80
76
76
74
73
73
70
69
69
68
68
67
67
66
66
64



2012 PA Western Zone Shoot

ROBERT LONG

TERRY SHOOK
ROBERT W WAGNER
KEITH E CANNON
DEBORAH A BUCCIERO
JAMES MCNULTY
ROBERT S MILLIRON

Super Veteran Concurrent

CHBOB ZEIGLER
EDMUND SCHORR
CLIFF BURTON
DONALD LAMPUS
BOB WHITMORE
HARRY NEIL
RICHARD SCHWARTZ
RAY NOBLE

JAMES E MAUTINO
RICHARD L CAMP
CHARLES STIMSON
STEPHEN A PAVLAK
THOMAS GRAVINA
EDWARD P PATRICK

HOA Option
MICHAEL LUONGO
KEN HEESE

NSCA Class Option
Master

PAUL F HAVEY
MICHAEL LUONGO
KEN HEESE
ANDREW KIRETA
RON BRANDENBURG
DANIEL H HARVEY
AA

GREG SACKETT
JAMES V WILSON
JARED A MEYERS
GEORGE A MOORE
EDMUND SCHORR
RALPH M NISSLEY

A

STEPHEN P WILLIAMS

63
62
58
57
55
54
42

79
78
74
73
71
71
70
68
66
65
64
64
61
60

87

86
Total
Payout

90
87
86
82
79
73

83
82
78
78
78
70

83

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00
$18.00
$12.00

$30.00
$18.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$40.00

June 9 & 10, 2012 Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc.

JAMES L CONN
JOHN RILEY
COREY ARUGG
TIMOTHY R MOYER
JACOB HEESE
WILL BRENDLE
CHARLES STIMSON
B

CHARLES J STRAYER
CHRIS TRUBICH
JIM COOPER

BOB WHITMORE
GERALD BULLERS
RAY NOBLE

SHIPP A BROWN
TODD A POLLO

C

JARED T POLANSKY
BILL MEYERS
BRANDON EICHER
MICHAEL CANNONI
HARRY J KENNEY
D

STEVE BOYLES

E

JAMES E MAUTINO
THOMAS GRAVINA

Lewis Option
Class 1

PAUL F HAVEY
MICHAEL LUONGO
KEN HEESE

GREG SACKETT
HUGH N MORRISON
MICHAEL J MARKEL
STEPHEN P WILLIAMS
GREGORY WALTER
ANDREW KIRETA
THOMAS EBERLY
Class 2

CHRISTIAN SHORT
GARY RAUHAUSER
RODGER BECKER
RANDY S RAIN

80
79
77
73
72
66
64

75
73
73
71
68
68
67
58

74
70
70
69
66

60

66

61
Total
Payout

90
87
86
83
83
83
83
82
82
82

81
81
81
80

$24.00
$16.00

$40.00
$20.00
$20.00

$25.00
$12.50
$12.50

$10.00

$12.00
$8.00

$360.00

$48.33
$29.00
$19.33

$32.22
$32.22
$32.22

JOHN RILEY

RON BRANDENBURG
EDMUND SCHORR
JARED A MEYERS
RANDY S SHIRK
Class 3

DAVID DE FERNELMONT
COREY A RUGG
GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI
SCOTT S NAVE
CLIFF BURTON
TIMOTHY R MOYER
CHRIS TRUBICH
DANIEL H HARVEY
Class 4

RICHARD WEAVER
JACOB HEESE

BOB WHITMORE
HARRY NEIL
BRANDON EICHER
RALPH M NISSLEY
BILL MEYERS

DAVID MILNE
MICHAEL CANNONI
JOSEPH FIRTZ
Class 5

SAMUEL E COOK
BARRY F KASSEL
GERALD BULLERS
SHIPP A BROWN
BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI
HARRY J KENNEY
MICHAEL TURCIC
RICHARD L CAMP
CHARLES STIMSON
STEPHEN A PAVLAK
RICK KANN

Class 6

ROBERT LONG
RANDALL SHERIFF
DAVID W PRICE
ROBERT W WAGNER
KEITH E CANNON
SANDRA D EBERLY
JAMES MCNULTY
ANNE HALL

79
79
78
78
78

77
77
76
76
74
73
73
73

72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69

66
66
66
65
64
64
64

$38.67
$38.67
$9.67
$9.67

$38.67
$38.67
$9.67
$9.67

$32.22
$32.22
$32.22

$48.33
$29.00
$19.33



2012 PA Western Zone Shoot

NANCY BRANDENBURG
ROBERT S MILLIRON

PSCA $1000 Added
Lewis

Class 1

RYAN SMITH

PAUL F HAVEY
MICHAEL LUONGO

H W CONSTA NELSON
KEN HEESE

GREG SACKETT
HUGH N MORRISON
MICHAEL J MARKEL
STEPHEN P WILLIAMS
GREGORY WALTER
ANDREW KIRETA
THOMAS EBERLY
JAMES V WILSON
CHRISTIAN SHORT
GARY RAUHAUSER
RODGER BECKER
Class 2

RANDY S RAIN
JAMES L CONN

DAN HIMES

BOB ZEIGLER

JOHN REFFERT
JOHN RILEY

RON BRANDENBURG
EDMUND SCHORR
JARED A MEYERS
TIMOTHY L BURKETT
GEORGE A MOORE
RANDY S SHIRK
DAVID DE FERNELMONT
COREY A RUGG
WILLIAM SMITH

GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI
SCOTT S NAVE
CHARLES J STRAYER
Class 3

TONY BUCCIERO
JARED T POLANSKY
CLIFF BURTON
DONALD LAMPUS

44
42

90
90
87
86
86
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81

80
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
76
76
76
75

74
74
74
73

Total
Payout

$580.00

$80.04
$80.04
$40.02

$66.70
$66.70
$66.70

$66.70
$66.70
$66.70

June 9 & 10, 2012 Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc.

JIM COOPER
TIMOTHY R MOYER
CHRIS TRUBICH
DANIEL H HARVEY
RICHARD WEAVER
JACOB HEESE
BOB WHITMORE
HARRY NEIL
BRANDON EICHER
RALPH M NISSLEY
RICHARD SCHWARTZ
BILL MEYERS
DAVID MILNE
MICHAEL CANNONI
JOSEPH FIRTZ
Class 4

SAMUEL E COOK
RAY NOBLE
BARRY F KASSEL
GERALD BULLERS
SHIPP A BROWN
WILLIAM ENOS
WILL BRENDLE

BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI

HARRY J KENNEY
MICHAEL TURCIC
JAMES E MAUTINO
RICHARD L CAMP
CHARLES STIMSON
STEPHEN A PAVLAK
RICK KANN

SAMUEL OFF
KATHY J HAVEY
Class 5

ROBERT LONG
TERRY SHOOK
RANDALL SHERIFF
THOMAS GRAVINA
DAVID W PRICE
EDWARD P PATRICK
STEVE BOYLES
TODD APOLLO
ROBERT W WAGNER
KEITH E CANNON
DEBORAH A BUCCIERO
SANDRA D EBERLY

73
73
73
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
70
69
69
69

68
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
65
64
64
64
64
64

63
62
62
61
61
60
60
58
58
57
55
55

$50.03
$50.03
$50.03
$50.03

$100.06
$50.03
$50.03

JAMES MCNULTY
DAVID SZWAK

ANNE HALL

NANCY BRANDENBURG
ROBERT S MILLIRON
VICKI BURKETT

Prelim Event
CH TONY HARNER
Master
M1 RANDY S RAIN
TIMOTHY L BURKETT
GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI
WILLIAM SMITH
ANDREW KIRETA
THOMAS EBERLY
TERRY SHOOK
CHRIS A BOWERSOX
AA
AA1BOB ZEIGLER
HARRY NEIL
PAUL WOLFE
JAMES V WILSON
ROBERT MCCULLOUGH
SAMUEL E COOK
JARED A MEYERS
TONY BUCCIERO
A
A1 JAMES L CONN
DONALD LAMPUS
WILL BRENDLE
HUGH N MORRISON
ROBERT LONG
B
B1 JIM COOPER
CHRISTIAN SHORT
RAY NOBLE
SHIPP A BROWN

BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI

C

C1 JARED T POLANSKY
RICHARD SCHWARTZ
BILL MEYERS

JOHN P KUDELKO

54
53
49
44
42

29
Total

Payout  $1,000.56

86

83
82
82
81
80
76
70
68

79
79
76
75
74
72
72
69

80
72
70
70
67

74
73
70
63
61

70
70
69
66



2012 PA Western Zone Shoot

STEPHEN A PAVLAK
RICHARD L CAMP
TIMOTHY RUPPERT
SANDRA D EBERLY
D

D1 BARRY F CHANEY
CURTIS KOSSMAN
AMY RUPPERT

VICKI BURKETT
STEPHEN STRUEBING
E

E1 SAMUEL OFF
ROBERT W WAGNER
Hunter

H1 JIM LEITEM

JEFF CHETLIN

NSCA Class Option
Master

TONY HARNER
ANDREW KIRETA
AA

JARED A MEYERS
A

JAMES L CONN
WILL BRENDLE

B

JIM COOPER

RAY NOBLE

SHIPP A BROWN

c

JARED T POLANSKY
BILL MEYERS

JOHN P KUDELKO

Lewis Class Option
Class 1

TONY HARNER
RANDY S RAIN

GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI
ANDREW KIRETA
HARRY NEIL
THOMAS EBERLY
CHRISTIAN SHORT
Class 2

SAMUEL E COOK

66
64
62
58

61
59
55
54
49

53
46

62
58

86
80

72

80
70

74
70
63

70
69
66

86
83
82
80
79
76
73

72

$12.00
$8.00

$10.00

$12.00
$8.00

$15.00
$9.00
$6.00

$15.00
$9.00
$6.00

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00

$28.00

June 9 & 10, 2012 Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc.

JARED A MEYERS
HUGH N MORRISON
BILL MEYERS
CHRIS A BOWERSOX
ROBERT LONG
Class 3

STEPHEN A PAVLAK
JOHN P KUDELKO
RICHARD L CAMP
SHIPP A BROWN
TIMOTHY RUPPERT

BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI

SANDRA D EBERLY
AMY RUPPERT

PSCA Added $500
Lewis

Class 1

TONY HARNER
RANDY S RAIN
TIMOTHY L BURKETT
GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI
WILLIAM SMITH
JAMES L CONN
ANDREW KIRETA
BOB ZEIGLER

HARRY NEIL

PAUL WOLFE
THOMAS EBERLY
JAMES V WILSON

JIM COOPER
ROBERT MCCULLOUGH
Class 2

CHRISTIAN SHORT
DONALD LAMPUS
SAMUEL E COOK
JARED A MEYERS
TERRY SHOOK
RICHARD SCHWARTZ
RAY NOBLE

WILL BRENDLE
JARED T POLANSKY
HUGH N MORRISON
TONY BUCCIERO
BILL MEYERS

CHRIS A BOWERSOX

72
70
69
68
67

66
66
64
63
62
61
58

55
Total
Payout

86
83
82
82
81
80
80
79
79
76
76
75
74
74

73
72
72
72
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
68

$28.00
$14.00

$28.00
$28.00
$14.00

$210.00

$83.37
$50.02
$16.67
$16.67

$83.37
$27.79
$27.79
$27.79

ROBERT LONG
Class 3

STEPHEN A PAVLAK
JOHN P KUDELKO
RICHARD L CAMP
SHIPP A BROWN
TIMOTHY RUPPERT
BARRY F CHANEY

BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI

CURTIS KOSSMAN
SANDRA D EBERLY
AMY RUPPERT

VICKI BURKETT
SAMUEL OFF
STEPHEN STRUEBING
ROBERT W WAGNER

5-Stand Event

CH RODGER BECKER
Master

M1 TONY HARNER

M1 WILLIAM SMITH
RON BRANDENBURG
ANDREW KIRETA
RANDY S RAIN
MICHAEL LUONGO
PAUL F HAVEY
MICHAEL J MARKEL
RYAN SMITH

TERRY SHOOK

DAVID DE FERNELMONT
AA

AA1BOB ZEIGLER
JARED A MEYERS
GARY RAUHAUSER
GREG SACKETT

RICK KANN

JAMES V WILSON

A

A1 HUGH N MORRISON
DAN HIMES

DONALD LAMPUS
JOHN RILEY
STEPHEN P WILLIAMS

67

66 $66.70
66 $66.70
64 $33.35
63
62
61
61
59
58
55
54
53
49

46
Total

Payout  $500.22

44

43
43
)
41
41
40
38
38
38
33
30

)
41
40
35
32
32

34
33
33
31
31



2012 PA Western Zone Shoot

WILL BRENDLE
TIMOTHY R MOYER
CHARLES STIMPSON
B

B1 SHIPP A BROWN
JOHN REFFERT
CHRISTIAN SHORT
JIM COOPER

RAY NOBLE

BOB WHITMORE
KATHY J HAVEY
GERALD BULLERS
TODD A POLLO

C

C1BRANDON EICHER
JARED T POLANSKY
TIMOTHY RUPPERT
STEPHEN A PAVLAK
JAMES MCNULTY

D

D1 DEBORAH BUCCIERO
STEPHEN STRUEBING
KEITH E CANNON
DAVID SZWAK
EDWARD P PATRICK
ROBERT S MILLIRON
E

E1 THOMAS GRAVINA
SAMUEL OFF
ROBERT W WAGNER

HOA OPTION
TONY HARNER

NSCA CLASS OPTION
Master

TONY HARNER

RON BRANDENBURG
ANDREW KIRETA
PAUL F HAVEY

AA

JARED A MEYERS
GREG SACKETT
JAMES V WILSON

A

30
30
29

37
35
35
32
31
30
25
24
23

35
33
31
25
18

30
26
23
21
20
14

27
21
12

43
Total
Payout

43
42
41
38

41
35
32

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00
$12.00
$8.00

$15.00
$9.00
$6.00

June 9 & 10, 2012 Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc.

JOHN RILEY
STEPHEN P WILLIAMS
TIMOTHY R MOYER
CHARLES STIMSON
B

SHIPP A BROWN
CHRISTIAN SHORT
JIM COOPER

RAY NOBLE

BOB WHITMORE
GERALD BULLERS
TODD A POLLO

C

BRANDON EICHER

Lewis Option

Class 1

RODGER BECKER
TONY HARNER

RON BRANDENBURG
RANDY S RAIN
ANDREW KIRETA
MICHAEL LUONGO
GARY RAUHAUSER
Class 2

PAUL F HAVEY
MICHAEL J MARKEL
SHIPP A BROWN
BRANDON EICHER
CHRISTIAN SHORT
GREG SACKETT
HUGH N MORRISON
RICK KANN

Class 3

TIMOTHY RUPPERT
JOHN RILEY
STEPHEN P WILLIAMS
BOB WHITMORE
TIMOTHY R MOYER
DAVID DE FERNELMONT
STEPHEN A PAVLAK
GERALD BULLERS
ROBERT S MILLIRON

31
31
30
29

37
35
32
31
30
24
23

35

44
43
42
41
41
40
40

38
38
37
35
35
35
34
32

31
31
31
30
30
30
25
24
14

$16.00
$16.00
$8.00

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00

$10.00
Total

Payout  $190.00

$40.00
$24.00
$16.00

$32.00
$32.00
$16.00

$26.67
$26.67
$26.67

Total

Payout  $240.00

20 ga Event
CH WILLIAM SMITH
Master
M1 RANDY S RAIN
CHRIS A BOWERSOX
THOMAS EBERLY
TERRY SHOOK
ANDREW KIRETA
AA
AA1 SAMUEL E COOK
JAMES V WILSON
TONY BUCCIERO
BOB ZEIGLER
A
A1 HUGH N MORRISON
JAMES L CONN
ROBERT LONG
DONALD LAMPUS
WILL BRENDLE
B
B1 MARK JOHN
CHRISTIAN SHORT
BILL D STRAUB
c
C1 STEPHEN A PAVLAK
JARED T POLANSKY
BARRY F KASSEL
CHARLES CLEAVENGER
RICHARD SCHWARTZ
SANDRA D EBERLY
RICHARD L CAMP
D
D1 BARRY F CHANEY
ROBERT S MILLIRON
Hunter
JIM LEITEM

NSCA Class Option
Master

ANDREW KIRETA

A

JAMES L CONN

B

CHRISTIAN SHORT
BILL D STRAUB

44

39
36
36
35
33

41
39
34
32

40
37
35
32
28

37
33
27

37

33
30
29
27
24
22

30
26

31

33

37

33

27
Total
Payout

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00
$8.00

$40.00



2012 PA Western Zone Shoot

Lewis Option
Class 1

SAMUEL E COOK
HUGH N MORRISON
RANDY S RAIN
STEPHEN A PAVLAK
MARK JOHN
THOMAS EBERLY
CHRIS A BOWERSOX
Class 2

ROBERT LONG
CHRISTIAN SHORT
ANDREW KIRETA
BARRY F KASSEL
CHARLES CLEAVENGER
ROBERT S MILLIRON
SANDRA D EBERLY
RICHARD L CAMP

28 ga Event
CH JAMES L CONN
Master
M1 ANDREW KIRETA
RANDY S RAIN
THOMAS EBERLY
WILLIAM SMITH
TERRY SHOOK
AA
AA1 JAMES V WILSON
TONY BUCCIERO
ROBERT MCCULLOUGH
SAMUEL E COOK
BOB ZEIGLER
A
A1 HUGH N MORRISON
ROBERT LONG
DONALD LAMPUS
B
B1 CHRISTIAN SHORT
RAY NOBLE
MARK JOHN
JIM COOPER
BILL D STRAUB

41
40
39
37
37
36
36

35
33
33
30
29
26
24

22
Total
Payout

44

43
43
40
39
29

42
42
41
34
30

40
35
32

37
36
35
35
33

$37.50
$22.50
$15.00

$37.50
$18.75
$18.75

$150.00

June 9 & 10, 2012 Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc.

C

BARRY F KASSEL
SANDRA D EBERLY
RICHARD SCHWARTZ
D

D1 BARRY F CHANEY
E

E1 SAMUEL OFF

NSCA Class Option
Master

ANDREW KIRETA

A

JAMES L CONN

B

CHRISTIAN SHORT
RAY NOBLE

JIM COOPER

BILL D STRAUB

Lewis Option
Class 1

RANDY S RAIN
ANDREW KIRETA
THOMAS EBERLY
HUGH N MORRISON
CHRISTIAN SHORT
MARK JOHN
ROBERT LONG
SAMUEL E COOK
SANDRA D EBERLY
BARRY F KASSEL

410 bore Event
CH RANDY S RAIN
Master
M1 THOMAS EBERLY
GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI
WILLIAM SMITH
TERRY SHOOK
AA
AA1 JAMES V WILSON

28
28
26

32

37

43

44

37
36
35

33
Total
Payout

43
43
40
40
37
35
35
34
28

28
Total
Payout

43

39
38
33
30

41

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$12.00
$8.00

$60.00

$40.00

$40.00

$10.00
$10.00

$100.00

SAMUEL E COOK

A

A1HUGH N MORRISON
ROBERT LONG

B

B1 CHRISTIAN SHORT
MARK JOHN

BILL D STRAUB

C

C1BARRY F KASSEL

NSCA Class Option
B

CHRISTIAN SHORT
BILL D STRAUB

Lewis Option
Class 1

RANDY S RAIN
HUGH N MORRISON

THOMAS EBERLY
GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI
CHRISTIAN SHORT

SAMUEL E COOK
MARK JOHN
ROBERT LONG
BARRY F KASSEL

Iron Man

RANDY S RAIN
WILLIAM SMITH
JAMES V WILSON

HUGH N MORRISON
CHRISTIAN SHORT
TERRY SHOOK

3 Bird Fun Event
DAN HIMES

32

40
29

36
32
32

23

36

32
Total
Payout

43
40
39
38
36
32
32
29

23
Total
Payout

329
316
311

307
295

259
Total
Payout

53

$12.00
$8.00

$20.00

$45.00
$27.00

$18.00

$90.00

$100.00

$100.00



2012 PA Western Zone Shoot June 9 & 10, 2012 Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc.

MICHAEL LUONGO 53 KEN HEESE M 1
ANDREW KIRETA 52 DAN HIMES A 1
HW CONSTA NELSON 52 MARK JOHN B 1
GREGORY WALTER 52 BARRY F CASSEL C 1
HARRY NEIL 51 ANDREW KIRETA M 1
DANIEL H HARVEY 49 MICHAEL LUONGO M 2
KEN HEESE 49 JAMES E MAUTINO E 1
TERRY SHOOK 49 BILL MEYERS C 1
JACOB HEESE 48 HUGH N MORRISON A 4
TONY BUCCIERO 47 HARRY NEIL AA 1
DONALD LAMPUS 47 HW CONSTA NELSON M 1
MICHAEL J MARKEL 47 STEPHEN A PAVLAK C 1
JOHN REFFERT 46 JARED T POLANSKY C 3
DAVID MILNE 45 DAVID W PRICE D 1
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 44 RANDY S RAIN M 2
DEBORAH A BUCCIERO 42 JOHN REFFERT B 2
GREG SACKETT 42 GREG SACKETT AA 2
ROBERT LONG 40 RICHARD SCHWARTZ C 2
MICHAEL CANNONI 38 RANDALL SHERIFF D 2
BOB ZEIGLER 37 CHRISTIAN SHORT B 6
STEVE BOYLES 33 RYAN SMITH M 4
EDWARD P PATRICK 30 WILLIAM SMITH M 2
DAVID DE FERNELMONT CHARLES J STRAYER B 1
BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI STEPHEN P WILLIAMS A 2
HUGH N MORRISON JAMES V WILSON AA 2
RANDY S RAIN BOB ZEIGLER AA 2
PUNCH SUMMARY

RODGER BECKER M 2

SHIPP A BROWN B 1

DEBORAH A BUCCIERO D 1

TONY BUCCIERO AA 1

BARRY F CHANEY D 1

JAMES L CONN A 3

SAMEUL E COOK AA 1

JIM COOPER B 1

SANDRA D EBERLY C 1

BRANDON EICHER C 2

THOMAS GRAVINA E 1

TONY HARNER M 2

PAUL HAVEY M 4




